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Try one of our own exclusive House League beers brewed proudly and locally in Alberta!!
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1sT RND Raspberry Sour
HOUSE

1T RND Lager
LEAGUE[ . ovyoneyBrown

1st 1STRNDIPA
1ST RND Hefeweizen

BEER LEAGUE

I.EIgBI'S & Pllsners - Crisp & clean, balanced hops & malt, refreshing & smooth.

DRAUGHT
Bud Light

Light Lager - USA 0.5L - 6 IBU

Coors Original
Lager-USA 0.5L - 151BU

Molson Canadian
Lager - Canada 0.50 - 18 IBU

0Id Style Pilsner

Pilsner - Canada 0.51 - 20 IBU

Coors Light
Light Lager - USA 0.5 - 7 1BU

Budweiser
Lager-USAD.5L-121BU

BOTTLES « TALLBOYS * CANS
Bud Light

Light Lager - USA 341ml - 6 IBU

Coors Light
Light Lager - USA 341ml - 9 IBU

Budweiser
Lager - USA 341ml - 12 IBU

Kokanee
Lager - Ganada 341ml - 13 IBU

Corona
Premium Lager - Mexico 330ml - 19 IBU

Heineken
Euro Pale Lager - Netherlands 330m/ - 19 IBU

Pabst Blue Ribbon
Lager - USA 473m| - 19 1BU

Molson Canadian
Lager - Canada 341ml - 15 IBU

Heineken Silver
Euro Pale Lager - Netherlands 330ml - 11 IBU

°8.25
°8.75
°8.25
°8.25
°8.25
°8.25

5750
¥7.50
5750
5750
%8.25
°8.50
5750
¥7.50
°8.50

Miller Lite

Light Lager - Canada 0.5 - 10 IBU

Madri Excepcional
Premium Lager - Ganada 0.5L - 18 IBU

Heineken
Euro Pale Lager - Netherlands 0.51 - 19 IBU

Michelob Ultra

Light Lager - USA 0.5L - 10 IBU

Moretti
Pale Lager - Italy 0.5L - 16 IBU

Banded Peak Mount Grushmore
Pilsner - Alberta 0.5 - 26 IBU

Miller Genuine Draught
Lager - USA 355ml - 12 IBU

Miller Lite

Light Lager - USA 355ml -7 IBU

Dos Equis
Premium Lager - Mexico 355ml - 10 IBU

Peroni
European Pale Lager - Italy 330mI - 20 I1BU

Sal

Lager - Mexico 330 m/ - 19 IBU

Stella Artois
Euro Pale Lager - Belgium 330 ml - 25 IBU

Sleeman Honey Brown
Amber Lager - Ontario 355 m/ - 43 IBU

Sapporo
Premium Lager - Japan 355 ml - 15 IBU

°8.25
510.25
°9.50
’8.75
%9.25
°8.75

°8.25
5175
°8.25
%9.25
°8.25
°8.25
5175
%8.75

Mongozo Organic Gluten Free Pilsner *10.75

Gluten Free Pilsner - Netherlands 330ml - 30 IBU



Check out our Table Toppers & Video Screens to learn about our Graft Draught Beer Menu selections!

Pales & AIES - Malty sweetness balanced by hoppy bitterness.

DRAUGHT | | |
Alexander Keith's %8.75
India Pale Ale - Nova Scotia 0.5 - 19 IBU

Granville Island Seasonal %8.50
Ask your server - British Columbia 0.5 - TBD

Original 16 %8.75

Canadian Pale Ale - Saskatchewan 0.51 - 11 IBU
BOTTLES « TALLBOYS = CANS ,
Phillips Blue Buck Pale Ale 57,25

Pale Ale - British Columbia 355ml (can) - 30 IBU

Phillips Electric Unicorn White IPA ~ $7.50
India Pale Ale - British Columbia 355ml (ean) - 75 IBU

Snake Lake Sidewinder IPA $775
India Pale Ale - Alberta 355ml (ean) - 45 IBU
Village Blonde Ale 5750

Pale Ale - Alberta 473ml (ean) - 15 IBU

Granville Island West Coast IPA %8.50
India Pale Ale - British Columbia 0.5L - 65 IBU

Bubble Stash IPA 59.00

India Pale Ale - USA 0.5 - 45 1BU

Railyard NEIPA %9.00

New England India Pale Ale - Alberta 473ml (ean) - 27 IBU
Sea Change The Wolf $10.25
Hazy Pale Ale - Alberta 473ml (can) - 30 IBU

Kilkenny Cream Ale $10.25

Cream Ale - Ireland 500ml (can) - 29 IBU

HEd, Black & B"]W" - Malt flavours balanced with hints of chocolate & caramel.

DRAUGHT | | |
Guinness $11.25
Stout - Ireland 0.6L - 40 IBU

Rickard's Red %8.25

Amber Ale - Canada 0.5 - 22 IBU

BOTTLES  TALLBOYS * CANS

Erdinger Dunkel S11.75
Dunkel Weizen - Germany - 500 m! - 13 IBU

Sea Change Irish Red Ale %8.50
Red Ale - Canada 0.51 - 20 IBU

WItIJIEI' & HEfEWEizen - Unfiltered, fresh, unique and fruity.

DRAUGHT | | |
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc %9.50

Belgian Witbier - France 0.51 - 10 IBU

BOTTLES  TALLBOYS * CANS

Erdinger Weissbier S11.75
Hefeweizen - Germany 500ml - 14 IBU

Blue Munn | | 738.75

Belgium Witbier - USA 0.5L - 10 1BU

IBU (International Bittering Units)

indicates how bitter a beer s, generally based on the beer's age, how it was stored, and the ingredients used during brewing.

The higher the number, the more bitter the beer.
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BEER LEAGUE

FI'lIItS, SUUI’S & BI[lEI'S - Subtle fruit aromas with refreshing and sweet flavours.

DRAUGHT

Alley Kat Aprikat Wheat Ale 850 _
Apricat Ale - Canada 0.5 - 12 IBU Phillips DinoSour Stonefruit %8.25
A"EV Kat Mangmurian Mangn A|e 385[] Fruit Sour - British Columbia 0.5L - 35 IBU
Mango Ale - Alberta 0.51 - 15 1BU Sea Change Prairie Fairy %8.75
Alley Kat Shoreline Lime Lager 58.50  FruitWitbier - Canada 0.5 - 0 1BU
Lime Lager - Canada 0.5L - 15 1BU Kronenbourg 1664 Rosé 59,50
Stl'[lﬂgtlUW 39.50 Wheat Beer - France 0.5 - 15 IBU
Cider - UK 0.5L - 3 1BU
Somersby %9.50
Cider - Denmark 0.5 - 3 1BU
BOTTLES » TALLBOYS = GANS
Wild Rose Wraspberry ’8.50 Railyard Brewing Peach Sour ’9.00
Fruit Ale - Alberta 473ml (can) - 14 IBU Fruit Wheat Ale - Alberta 473ml (can) - 15 IBU
PhiIIiDS DinoSour Rutating TEIIIIJ[I\I 8.75 Blindman Drv—Hupped Kettle Sour  °10.00
Fruilt( Sour - British f[)u/tlfjmfial 473ml (can) Kettle Sour - Alberta 473ml (can] - 7 IBU
“Ask vour server for details” .
) Angry Orchard Crisp Apple %8.50
Fruli Strawberry $11.75 cmeg-‘[m 355mi - 0 1BU PrbR
Strawberry Wheat Beer - Belgium 330ml - 8 IBU
. Sea Change Man Crush %10.25
Stiegl Radler 1000  Fuit Ale - Alberta 473ml (can) - 15 18U
Grapefruit Lager - Austria 500ml (can) - 7 IBU
SHAFT ON DRAUGHT! 10z °6.75
Alberta Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Brew Espresso, Splash of Milk.
These are for Tipping not Sipping!!
Non-Alcoholic Beers
Erdinger Alkoholfrei ’8.25 Corona Sunbrew 5725
Non-Alcoholic - Germany 500ml - 0 1BU Non Alcohalic - Mexico 330ml - 0 1BU
Budweiser Zero 5725  Heineken Light 0.0 %6.75
Non-Alcoholic - USA 341ml (can) - 0 IBU Non Alcoholic - Netherlands 330m! - 0 IBU
Coors Edge $7.25

Non Alcohalic - USA 355ml (can) - 0 IBU



BEER LEAGUE

GDI]IEI'S & SEItZEI's - Subtle fruit aromas with refreshing and sweet flavours.

BOTTLES  TALLBOYS * CANS

Simply Spiked %7.50 Coors Seltzer®7.75
Lemonade / Peach Orange Slushie / Cherry Slushie / Grape Slushie
Cooler - Canada 355m! (can) Hard Seltzer - USA 355ml (ean)
Crazy Uncle Hard Root Beer %925  Vizzy Hard Seltzer 5775
Cooler - Ontario 473m (can) Blueberry Pomegranate
Smirnoff lce sB 25 Hard Seltzer - USA 355ml (ean)
Cooler - Canada 330ml White Claw Hard Seltzer 5775
i ini $ Black Cherry / Mango
gt\lgllesrt—eUgATBES?mg{BIg:)n alloed Tea 8.25 Hard Seltzer - USA 355ml (can)
$ Ole Cocktails®9.00
Ergppt!.] /\IFH“EItlliJuthg.ZS Margarita / Paloma / Chili Mango
Hard Seltzer - USA 473mi (can) Tequila Cocktail - Alberta 355ml (can)
BEEI’ BlEI‘IdS - Try a unigue combination of 2 draught beers.
Angry Dino  °9.50 Angry Aaron %9.50
Phillips Dinosour Stonefruit, Alley Kat Mangolorian Mango Ale,
Somersby Gider (0.5) Somersby Cider (0.50)
Hockey Mom 9.50 Crown Float *9.50
Alley Kat Mangolorian Mango Ale, Guinness, Strongbow Gider (0.5L)
15T RND Raspberry Sour (0.5L)
BU“dﬂgs - All Bulldogs served with 20z premium spirits.
Three Pointer ’18.00 Tea-Time $18.00
Corona Bottle, Nodo Blanco, Twisted Tea Original lced Tea Can,
Triple Sec, Lime Slush GP Vodka, Sour Raspberry Liquedr,
Big Boy Root Beer 51800  Peachsush
Grazy Uncle Hard Rootbeer Can, Power Play Punch *18.00
Smirnoff Vanilla, Root Beer Schnapps, Coors Seltzer Grape Slushie Can,
Lime Slush Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka,
Peach Lemonade Explosion 18,00 o e Peapple e,
Simply Spiked Peach Can, )
Smirnoff Peach Lemonade, Orange Greamsicle $18.00
Peach Slush Coors Seltzer Orange Slushie Can,

Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Triple Sec,
Peach Slush



GOGKTAILS

Gﬂ G kta | Is - All cocktails made with 1oz premium Spirits.

Mojito ’8.50 Bellini %8.50
Bacardi White Rum, Fresh Muddled Mint, Fresh Lime, Bacardi White Rumn, Peach Schnapps,

Simple Syrup, Soda Sparkling Wine, Peach Slush,

15T AND Caesar sgpp  SpleshorfedWine

6P Vodka, Clamato, 15T AND Long Island Iced Tea °8.50
Seasoning Rimmer, Pickled Asparagus, Tabasco, Long Island Iced Tea Mix,

Worcestershire Sauce Coca Cola, Splash of Lime Juice,

Dill Pickle Caesar s1p,0p  Lmestet

Potter's Dry Gin, Clamato, Pickle Juice, Mimosa %6.75
Dill Seasoning Rimmer, Tabasco, Prosecco, Choice of Orange,

Worcestershire Sauce, Lemon, Lime, Grapefruit, or Pineapple Juice

Pickle Sail

SHAFT ON DRAUGHT!! 10z 56.75

Alberta \Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Brew Espressa, Splash of Milk.
These are for Tipping not Sipping!!

Classic CocKtails - 4 cisssic cackaiis made with 20z premium spirts

0ld Fashioned $12.50 Negroni $12.50
Bulleit Bourbon, Orange & Tanqueray Gin, Gampari,

Angostura Bitters, Simple Syrup, Sweet Red Vermouth, Orange Zest

Large lce Cube, Orange Zest Whisky Sour 519 50
Manhattan $12.50  Wayne Gretzky Red Cask Whisky,

Wayne Gretzky Red Cask Whisky, Fresh Lemon Juice, Fresh Lime Juice,

Sweet Red Vermouth, Angostura Simple Syrup

Bitters, Maraschino Cherry Martini $12.50
Moscow Mule $12.50  Shaken or Stirred. Potter's Dry Gin,

GP VVodka, Fresh Lemon Juice, Dry Vermouth, Olives

Fresh Lime Juice, Fever Tree Ginger Beer



GOGKTAILS

B e EI’ G ﬂckta IIS - All Beer Cocktails made with 40z draught beer and 1oz premium Spirits.

1ST RND Shandy 900 We Are The Champions %9.00
1STRND Lager, GP Vodka, Somersby Cider,

Lemonade Smirnoff Raspberry Vodka,

Beer Caesar 59 00 Sprite, Splash of Prosseco

1STRAND Lager, GP Vodka, Pink Berry Lemonade %9.00
Clamato, Pickled Asparagus, Somersby Gider, Pink Whitney,

157 RND Seasoning Rimmer, Lemonade, Mixed Berries

Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce

RED BULL GOGKTAILS

All Red Bull cocktails served with 1oz of premium spirits and a can of Red Bull.

Red Bull 6.00  Super Sonic RB G&T $14.25
Original, Sugar Free or Flavored Empress Indigo Gin, Tonic,

\odka Red Bull $4.95 Lime Slush, Gan n.fSugar Free Red Bull

6P Viodka, Can of Original Red Bull Red Bull Sunrise %14.25
Blueberry Bomb $4.95 Bacardi White Rum, Orange Juice,

Simple Syrup, Grenadine,

Smirnoff Blueberry Vodka, Can of Tropical Yellow Red Bull
Lime Juice, Gan of Original Red Bull




WINE

San g" El - All Sangrias made with 1oz premium spirits and 40z of wine.

White 975 Red %9.75
Santa Rita 120 Chardonnay, Don Simon Sangria Wine,

Bacardi White Rum, Peach Schnapps, BacardiBlack Rum, Raspberry Schnapps,

Ginger Ale, Soda, Fresh Gitrus Fruit, Orange Juice, Soda, Fresh Citrus Fruit,

Peach Slush, Lime Slush Lime Slush

Whlte - All wines served by the glass are a 60z pour.

Santa Rita 120 Kim Crawford Marlborough
Chardonnay (CL) Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)
Glass®9.00 Bottle®36 Glass®12.75 Bottle®50
Wayne Gretzky Okanagan

Pinot Grigio (CAN)
Glass®11.50 Bottle %45

Red - All wines served by the glass are a 60z pour.

Barone Montalto Catena Vista Flores
Cabernet Sauvignon (ITA) Malbec (ARG)

Glass ®9.00 Bottle 36 Glass®13.00 Bottle °52
Sandhill

Merlot (CAN)

Glass®12.00 Bottle 48

Hesen’e - Reserve selections by the bottle only.

Red

Mollydooker “The Boxer” Belle Glos Clark & Telephone
Shiraz (AUS) 560 Pinot Noir (USA) *80
Duckhorn Decoy

Cabernet Sauvignon (USA) $70



GHAMPION SPIRITS

Premium Spirits - .-

Rye, Bourbon, Whisky
GP Brewing Whisky
Wayne Gretzky Red Cask
Crown Roval

Crown Roval Apple

Jack Daniel's Fire

Jack Daniel's Honey

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7
Jameson Irish

Bulleit Bourbon

Scotch

Johnny Walker Black Label
The Glenlivet 12 Year 0Id
Dalwhinnie 15 Year OId
0ban 14 Year Old

Rum

Bacardi White

Bacardi Black

Captain Morgan Spiced
Malibu

5725
5150
5150
5750
5750
5750
5150
%8.25
°9.00

°8.50
°8.50
$13.50
%15.75

5750
5150
5150
5150

Vodka

GP Vodka

Smirnoff Blueberry
Smirnoff Orange

Smirnoff Peach Lemonade
Smirnoff Raspberry
Smirnoff Vanilla

Pink Whitney

Ketel One

Grey Goose

Gin

Potter’s Dry

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray London Dry
Empress Indigo

Tequila

Nodo Blanco

Nodo Coconut

Patron Silver
CGasamigos Reposado
Patron Reposado
Patran Afejo

5725
5750
¥7.50
5750
5150
5750
5750
%8.50
%9.00

5725
5750
5750
%8.50

5725
5725
"11.00
512.00
$13.00
514.00



NON-ALGOHOLIG

Arnold Palmer 3.99 Bobby Orr

[ced Tea, Lemonade Sprite, 0J, Cranberry Juice

Jackie Parker $3.99 Warren Moon $3.99
Cranberry Juice, Soda Sprite, Lime Juice

Juice 399 Milk $3.99
Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple, Apple, g
Pink Grapefruit, Tomato, Clamato Cofree 33'99
(Free Refills) Dad’s Old Fashioned $3.99

,ﬁ,{fz 2.25 @ Root Beer Bottle

\CE COLD (8CZ¢34; SERVED HERE



HAPPY HOUR

‘HOUSE X
LEAGUE SLIDERS

@/ Y ;s

*3% Sleeves (o3

DOWNTOWN WEM

2-6pm 2-6pm
(restrictions may apply) e (restrictions may apply)

THE LINE-UP
Monday
(0.51)°6.25 | (1.0L)510.99 (6:00 PM — CLOSE)
TacoMania Tuesday
(0.51) °6.25 HALF PRICE (5:00 PM — CLOSE]
Wing Wednesday
(0.51)%6.25 | (1.0L)°10.99 (6:00 PM — CLOSE)
Graft Draught Thursday
(0.5L)°6.50-°7.50 $5(ALL DAY)
* Y Kk 33ta|r:{1|aﬂ:?ayuour * Yk

(2:00 PM — 6:00 PM)
Saturday
52 OFF (ALL DAY)

Sunday

$5.99 (ALL DAY) $5.99 (ALL DAY)



Specials all week long at 15T RND

THE WEEKLY [IE-UF

EVERY MONDAY AT 1STRND

1/2 PRIGE
Bl]NELESS WINGS

pay N

(6:00 pm until Close)

M LiGHT

* DRINK SPECIALS «

BUEL sln 1oL

EVERY TUESDAY. AT/1STRND

TACOMANIAT

@

~ 1/2PRICE
NATIONAL TAGO'ASSOCIATION ITEMS

FISH TACOS ~ NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN TACOS
DONAIRTACOS  BACON CHEESEBURGER TACOS
6pm until Close

* DRINK SPEGIAL ¢

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

ORIGINAL
16 sB 05L

EVERY WEDNESDAY AT 1STRND

WING WEDNESDAY

st
'PNI],.»;

HALF-PRIGE WINGS

(6:00 pm until Close)

Mo,

|||||

[lHINK SPECIALS -

USL | slu 1oL

:QA-“‘ 7, =2
CANADIAN “

EVERY THURSDAY AT 1STRND

CRAFT DRAUGHT
THURSDAY

DRAUGHT =

AIIEV Kat BrewingCo. °6.50 SP.a change Brewery 9750

uuuuuuuuuu
Mangnlnnan MangoAle Prame Falrv Blackberry Wheat Ale
Shoreline Lime Lager Red Ale
AprikatWheatAle .
i BandedPeak Brewing %6.50
PI'IIIIIIJS Brewing 5750 (calgary

\\\\\\\ Mount Crushmore Pilsner
Ph|||||JsDmusuurstunerrun

THE WEEKEND LINE-UP

e Sé]éﬁal-\FYFS S

ALL DESSERTS

sBm

CAESARS & MIMOSAS



